
To(OWNER): City of Racine Project: Mt Pleasant Dry Retention Basi Application No: 4 Page 1
730 Washington Avenue Invoice No: 24-022-7
Racine, WI 53403 Invoice Date: 1/1/2026

Terms: Net 30
From: Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc. Via(Architect/: Due Date: 1/31/2026

17108 County Line Road Engineer) Period To: 1/1/2026
Union Grove, WI 53182 Project No:
(262) 878-0877 Contract Date:

For:

Original Contract sum............................. 593,506.46

Change Orders...................................... 8,072.50

Contract sum......................................... 601,578.96

Completed to date................................. 601,578.96

Retainage.............................................. 0.00

Total earned less retainage..................... 601,578.96

Previous billings..................................... 590,000.00

Current payment due............................. 11,578.96

Sales tax............................................... 0.00

Total due.............................................. 11,578.96



To(OWNER): City of Racine Project: Mt Pleasant Dry Retention Basi Application No: 4 Page 2
730 Washington Avenue Invoice No: 24-022-7
Racine, WI 53403 Invoice Date: 1/1/2026

Terms: Net 30
From: Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc. Via(Architect/: Due Date: 1/31/2026

17108 County Line Road Engineer) Period To: 1/1/2026
Union Grove, WI 53182 Project No:
(262) 878-0877 Contract Date:

For:

Total Unit Total Completed Current Prior Due This
No. Description Quantity Cost Cost Units Value Value Request
010.012901 Mobilizaton, Insurance,Bond 1 LS 10,400.91 10,400.91 1 10,400.91 10,400.91 0.00
020.012901 Traffic Control 1 LS 1,059.25 1,059.25 1 1,059.25 1,059.25 0.00
030.012901 Construction Staking 1 LS 4,554.79 4,554.79 1 4,554.79 4,554.79 0.00
040.012901 Dewatering 1 LS 21,555.77 21,555.77 1 21,555.77 21,555.77 0.00
050.201011 Clearing 2.9 Ac 2,780.541 8,063.57 2.9 8,063.57 8,063.57 0.00
060.201021 Grubbing 2.9 Ac 3,281.034 9,515.00 2.9 9,515.00 9,515.00 0.00
070.20501 Excavation Common 1 LS 350,439.79 350,439.79 1 350,439.79 338,712.63 11,727.16
080.012901 3-Inch Clear Stone (W/Geo Fabr 1,140 LF 32.48 37,027.20 1,140 37,027.20 37,027.20 0.00
090.522102 Apron Endwall for RCP 27" 2 EA 2,371.67 4,743.34 2 4,743.34 4,743.34 0.00
100.522104 Remove/Rest Exist 42" Apron En 1 EA 8,641.38 8,641.38 1 8,641.38 8,641.38 0.00
110.608032 Storm Sewer RCP CL-III 27" 55 LF 134.53 7,399.15 55 7,399.15 7,399.15 0.00
120.608034 Storm Sewer RCP CL-III 42" 14 LF 477.72 6,688.08 14 6,688.08 6,688.08 0.00
130.616070 Fence Safety 1,610 LF 3.71 5,973.10 1,610 5,973.10 5,973.10 0.00
140.012901 Salavaged Fence Security 100 LF 21.19 2,119.00 100 2,119.00 2,119.00 0.00
150.62505 Salvaged Topsoil 16,500 SY 1.17 19,305.00 16,500 19,305.00 19,305.00 0.00
160.628150 Silt Fence 1,900 LF 2.25 4,275.00 1,900 4,275.00 4,275.00 0.00
170.628200 Erosion Mat Class 1 Urban Type 8,100 SY 2.12 17,172.00 8,100 17,172.00 17,172.00 0.00
180.628203 Erosion Mat Class 2 Type C 8,600 SY 3.71 31,906.00 8,600 31,906.00 31,906.00 0.00
190.628203 Erosion Mat Class 3 Type C 630 SY 7.41 4,668.30 630 4,668.30 4,816.50 -148.20
200.012901 Flexamat Plus (With Geotextile 140 SY 97.45 13,643.00 140 13,643.00 13,643.00 0.00
210.628702 Type "D" Inlet Protection 4 EA 132.41 529.64 4 529.64 529.64 0.00
220.628150 Sediment Control Logs, 18-inch 900 LF 8.47 7,623.00 900 7,623.00 7,623.00 0.00
230.628755 Outfall Protection 2 EA 21.19 42.38 2 42.38 42.38 0.00
240.628756 Tracking Pad 1 EA 2,641.57 2,641.57 1 2,641.57 2,641.57 0.00
250.630017 Seeding Mixture No. 40 6 LB 21.19 127.14 6 127.14 127.14 0.00
260.630017 Seeding Mixture No. 70 60 LB 253.69 15,221.40 60 15,221.40 15,221.40 0.00
270.012901 Restoration of Gravel Park Lot 1 LS 5,164.20 5,164.20 1 5,164.20 5,164.20 0.00
290.01 CO 01 Agrecol 1 LS 1,080.00 1,080.00 1 1,080.00 1,080.00 0.00

= = = =
601,578.96 601,578.96 590,000.00 11,578.96
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